N of reco track vs dxy [N of associated (recoToSim) tracks vs dxy N of associated (recoToSim) looper tracks vs dxy

10°

10*

10°

10?

10

m S
I ‘fm e

e K —_MKFIF-DOM_nit_orig
' ' MTT mkFit-DQM_init_modi2

Li3id.. J BN H|H||H||HH\HIHIHH Bl
HE w
|
‘

s
i)

=25- 20 15—10— 5 10 15 20 25 =25- 20 15 10-5 0 5 10 15 20 25

0.

095 ° 0 25 5=20-15-10 =5 0 5 10 15 20 25

N of reco track vs dz [N of associated (recoToSim) tracks vs dz_] | N of associated (recoToSim) looper tracks vs dz |

10°

10*

10°

20 30




	Contents
	Page 1


